
December 2022

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

692.72 61,113

1 692.68 61,055 -58 -11.0 0.5 1.2 33.9 5.2 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.01

2 692.68 61,055 0 14.0 1.5 25.2 24.8 5.6 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.21

3 692.69 61,069 14 13.0 0.0 40.8 24.6 5.9 7.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.34

4 692.69 61,069 0 2.0 0.0 32.4 20.3 5.9 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.27

5 692.67 61,040 -29 3.0 0.0 4.8 20.0 6.0 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.04

6 692.64 60,997 -43 -4.0 0.0 1.2 20.3 6.0 6.0 0.6 7.1 0.090 0.01

7 692.61 60,954 -43 -5.0 0.0 0.0 20.6 6.2 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

8 692.58 60,911 -43 -8.0 0.0 0.0 19.6 6.1 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.00

9 692.57 60,896 -15 21.0 0.0 0.0 20.4 6.3 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.00

10 692.55 60,868 -28 4.0 0.0 0.0 16.2 6.2 6.0 0.6 3.2 0.040 0.00

11 692.88 61,345 477 189.0 0.0 317.9 17.2 6.2 6.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 2.64

12 693.11 61,679 334 317.0 0.0 53.2 17.0 6.2 6.0 0.6 6.4 0.080 0.44

13 693.09 61,636 -43 -8.0 0.0 0.0 17.9 6.3 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

14 693.08 61,621 -15 20.0 0.0 1.2 18.9 6.3 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.01

15 693.07 61,607 -14 19.0 0.0 0.0 17.4 6.4 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.00

16 693.06 61,607 0 33.0 0.0 0.0 17.5 6.3 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.00

17 693.04 61,578 -29 6.0 0.0 0.0 17.7 6.4 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

18 693.01 61,534 -44 -10.0 0.0 0.0 18.3 6.3 6.0 0.6 3.2 0.040 0.00

19 692.97 61,476 -58 -23.0 0.0 0.0 18.7 6.4 6.0 0.6 3.2 0.040 0.00

20 692.98 61,490 14 24.0 24.8 0.0 17.8 6.3 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

21 692.99 61,505 15 13.0 38.1 0.0 19.4 6.4 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

22 692.99 61,505 0 -2.0 38.2 0.0 19.3 6.4 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

23 692.97 61,476 -29 -1.0 6.8 1.2 20.0 6.5 6.0 0.6 3.2 0.040 0.01

24 692.95 61,447 -29 5.0 0.0 0.0 19.4 6.5 6.0 0.6 1.6 0.020 0.00

25 692.95 61,447 0 38.0 0.0 0.0 20.3 6.5 6.0 0.6 4.8 0.060 0.00

26 692.93 61,418 -29 10.0 0.0 0.0 20.7 6.4 6.0 0.6 5.6 0.070 0.00

27 692.92 61,403 -15 21.0 0.0 0.0 19.1 6.5 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.00

28 693.00 61,519 116 -39.0 34.7 156.9 20.1 6.5 6.0 0.6 3.2 0.040 1.30

29 693.00 61,519 0 23.0 12.9 1.2 20.1 6.5 6.0 0.6 4.0 0.050 0.01

30 693.00 61,519 0 16.0 14.6 3.6 21.1 6.5 6.0 0.6 0.0 0.000 0.03

31 693.01 61,534 15 28.0 19.7 2.4 19.7 6.5 6.0 0.6 2.4 0.030 0.02

TOTALS 421 708.0 191.8 643.2 618.3 193.7 187.0 18.6 104.7 1.310 5.34

AVERAGE 61,348

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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